
CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Equipa Lvre JUN
Free Routine JUNIOR

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE SOFIA CORREIA CUNHA (Competitor) (2005)
LILIANA COSTA SOARES (Competitor) (2006)
ANNA LUIZA CARVALHO (Competitor) (2006)
INES MARIA DUBINI (Competitor) (2005)
MATILDE PINTO SOUSA (Competitor) (0)
MARGARIDA VASCONCELOS CASTRO (Competitor) (2008)
CAETANO EYER FURSTENBERGER (Reserve) (2008)
FRANCISCA MIHALACHE (Reserve) (2004)

2  OVARSINCRO CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE (Competitor) (2005)
MATILDE CRUZ GAMA (Competitor) (2004)
ANA RITA RAMOS (Competitor) (2005)
MARIA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2008)
MARTA RODRIGUES VALENTE (Competitor) (2006)
INES SOFIA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)

3  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS MAFALDA BROCHADO (Competitor) (2008)
ANA MARGARIDA CARDOSO (Competitor) (2008)
INES ISABEL GUMARAES (Competitor) (2008)
HELENA HENRIQUES MENDONCA (Competitor) (2006)
BARBARA LEAL SA (Competitor) (2006)
GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)
ANA BEATRIZ SILVA (Competitor) (2008)

4  GESLOURES SOFIA AMARAL MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008)
LARA MARIA BOTELHO (Competitor) (2006)
MARIA LEONOR FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)
ISABELLA LIMA VIANA (Competitor) (2008)
LEONOR MARTINS NEVES (Competitor) (2008)
CARLOTA SENA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
INES MARGARIDA HENRIQUES (Reserve) (2006)
RITA TAVARES LUIS (Reserve) (2008)

5  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO MADALENA COMENDINHA CAEIRO (Competitor) (2005)
MARIA ENES HENRIQUES (Competitor) (2008)
CAROLINA ENES HENRIQUES (Competitor) (2004)
MARIA LEONOR FALCATO (Competitor) (2007)
MARIANA NOGUEIRA GANHAO (Competitor) (2004)
CAROLINA SANTOS PITEIRA (Competitor) (2007)
CATARINA SOFIA MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008)
JOANA ISABEL ALVES (Reserve) (2008)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Figuras Infantis
Figures INFANTIL

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

COSTA, MAXIMINO
FERREIRA, ANDRE
COELHO, JOSE
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
ROCHA, PATRICIA
VAZIO, VAZIO

PATRÍCIA, VIVIEN
SANTIAGO, MARGARIDA
CARDOSO, JOANA
COELHO, FILIPA
FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA
VAZIO, VAZIO

DOMINGUES, ANA ISABEL
PISSARRA, CATARINA
GORDINO, ANGELA
MARQUES, MARIANA
ATAIDE, MARGARIDA
VAZIO, VAZIO

CERQUEIRA, INES
SANTIAGO, VITOR
TEIXEIRA, ANA MARGARIDA
Palmer, Dàmia
SMAL, OLGA
VAZIO, VAZIO

List of Participants

Pos. Name Year Club

1 MARQUES MENDES MARIANA 2014 OVARSINCRO

2 AHMED MIRAL 2013 SYNCHROFUN - CLUB S - EGYPT

3 LISBOA SILVA GUSTAVO 2012 GESLOURES

4 GRECOVA DARIA 2013 GESLOURES

5 MARIA SANTOS BENEDITA 2012 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

6 SURGUCH EVELINA 2011 PORTINADO

7 SILVA PALHOCO MATILDE 2003 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

8 KATARINA BARBARYCH SOFIA 2011 PORTINADO

9 GABRIELA BONIFACIO ANA 2013 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

10 CIPRIANO MARIA BEATRIZ 2011 ASSOCIAÇÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM

11 VIGARIO PERES INES 2012 CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

12 VALDES MENENDEZ CARMEN 2011 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

13 FEVEREIRO FIGUEIREDO RITA 2014 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

14 ESCOBAR CUEVA LUCIA 2011 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

15 AFONSO LOPES PEDRO 2011 PORTINADO

16 TAWFIK HANNAH 2013 SYNCHROFUN - CLUB S - EGYPT

17 FRANCISCA FONAECA MARQUES 2012 CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

18 LEONOR FIGUEIRAS MARIA 2011 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

19 MATILDE FONSECA BARBOSA 2013 CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

20 FUEGO REY NAIA 2011 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

21 RODRIGUES FERREIRA MARGARIDA 2013 OVARSINCRO

22 TATUREVICI GAIBU VICTORIA 2011 PORTINADO

23 FONTANA MARTINA 2011 LUGANO AQUATICS - ARTISTIC SWIMMING LUGANO

24 CAROLINA BORBA MIA 2013 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

25 MARTINS RODRIGUEZ OLAYA 2011 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

26 FRANCISCA SILVESTRE MARIA 2012 PORTINADO

27 MOLLISI MARGHERITA 2012 LUGANO AQUATICS - ARTISTIC SWIMMING LUGANO

28 SOUSA INÊS FILIPA 2011 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

29 MIGUEL SILVA ROSA 2012 CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

30 HENRIQUE FERNANDES SOFIA 2014 PORTINADO

31 CALIXTO MARREIROS BEATRIZ 2011 PORTINADO

32 GUADALUPE CASTRO MARGARIDA 2013 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

33 GONCALVES MACEDO LEONOR 2011 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

34 CAEIRO MARQUES MATILDE 2011 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

35 SANCHEZ MARTINEZ ZARAH 2011 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

36 STRYZHAKOVA ANTONINA 2013 GESLOURES

37 SOARES PINTO MATILDE 2014 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

38 SANTOS BARBOSA MARTA 2012 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

39 PAIVA MENDONCA MARIANA 2011 CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

40 ALVAREZ LEAL CATARINA 2012 GESLOURES

41 EL GABRY LEILA 2013 SYNCHROFUN - CLUB S - EGYPT

42 LISBOA SILVA RODRIGO 2012 GESLOURES

43 MATOS SILVA MATILDE 2012 CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

44 EL GHABATY SHERIFA 2013 SYNCHROFUN - CLUB S - EGYPT
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Figuras Infantis
Figures INFANTIL

Pos. Name Year Club

45 FOMICHENKO ANASTASIIA 2011 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

46 NIEVA LOPEZ MARINA 2011 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

47 NEDAL NAWARA 2013 SYNCHROFUN - CLUB S - EGYPT

48 PEREIRA NASCIMENTO MARIANA 2012 GESLOURES

49 NEACSU LETICIA 2014 PORTINADO

50 BARCARU DANIELA 2012 PORTINADO

51 LEAL QUITERIO ALICE 2012 ASSOCIAÇÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM

52 TIAGO PINTO BRUNO 2013 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

53 MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS ALICIA 2012 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

54 CARCASSES CASTANO CAMILA 2014 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

55 MARTINS SOARES MARIANA 2011 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

56 CARVALHO MAGALHAES LUANA 2014 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

57 OLIVEIRA COSTA MATILDE 2014 OVARSINCRO

58 TEIXEIRA MARIA DAVID 2012 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

59 JESUS MANARTE MIRIAM 2012 OVARSINCRO

60 CARCASSES CASTANO CAROLINA 2014 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

61 RADWAN ZEINA 2013 SYNCHROFUN - CLUB S - EGYPT

62 VALE LOURENCO LAYS 2012 PORTINADO

63 NEVES SOUSA MATILDE 2012 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

64 MOHAMED HALA 2013 SYNCHROFUN - CLUB S - EGYPT

65 FILIPA PINTO MATILDE 2012 PORTINADO
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Figuras Juvenis
Figures JUVENIL

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3 Panel 4

Domingues & Patricia, Ana & Vivien
Pissara & Santiago, Catarina & Margarida
Gordino & Cardoso, Angela & Joana
Marques & Coelho, Mariana & Filipa
Ataíde & Ferreira, Margarida & Sandra
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio

Costa & Cequeira, Maximino & Inês
Ferreira & Santiago, André & Vitor
Coelho & Teixeira, José & Ana Margarida
Santiago & Palmer, Patricia & Damia
Rocha & Smal, Patricia & Olga
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio

Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio

Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio
Vazio & Vazio, Vazio & Vazio

List of Participants

Pos. Name Year Club

1 CASAS MONTEJO MARIONA 2009 ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION

2 MAURICIO RODRIGUES GONCALO 2009 ASSOCIAÇÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM

3 HENRIQUE DE PAULA MAFALDA 2009 OVARSINCRO

4 CUNHA MARIA INÊS 2010 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

5 RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA MARIA 2008 OVARSINCRO

6 JOAO ALMEIDA MARIA 2010 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

7 SANTOS ROMAO LARA 2010 OVARSINCRO

8 ENES HENRIQUES MARIA 2008 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

9 MARIA PERNAS JOANA 2010 GESLOURES

10 LEAL QUITERIO BEATRIZ 2009 ASSOCIAÇÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM

11 DUARTE SEMEDO SOFIA 2009 GESLOURES

12 REIS ASCENCAO ALICE 2010 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

13 NADAIS PINHO MADALENA 2010 OVARSINCRO

14 CALZON BETANCOURT LUCIA DEL ROCIO 2009 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

15 INES ROCHA MARIA 0 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

16 KYLEVA CATARINA 2009 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

17 PINTO SOFIA FREITAS 2010 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

18 SANTOS LAURA SOFIA 2008 PORTINADO

19 GONÇALVES JOANA 2009 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

20 BROCHADO MAFALDA 2008 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

21 VASCONCELOS CASTRO MARGARIDA 2008 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

22 CUNHA LARA FILIPA 2009 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

23 BETTENCOURT LEITE SARA 2009 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

24 JORGE ALVES MARIA 2009 GESLOURES

25 MARTINEZ ALVAREZ SOFIA 2010 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

26 ALVES LEONOR PEREIRA 2010 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

27 MARIA FIGUEIREDO INES 2008 ASSOCIAÇÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM

28 KONDRATENKO ERICA VLADLENA 2009 PORTINADO

29 CARDOSO ANA MARGARIDA 2008 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

30 GORENCOVA KIRA 2010 GESLOURES

31 ALEXANDRA MATOS DENISE 2009 CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE

32 BERLINCHAS OLIVEIRA INES 2009 OVARSINCRO

33 SERRANO STEKSOVA JASMINE 2008 ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION

34 ARAÚJO ANA CAROLINA 2010 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

35 KOMAROVA ULIANA 2010 GESLOURES

36 ISABEL FIGUEIREDO FRANCISCA 2008 ASSOCIAÇÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM

37 SOFIA FALCAO RAQUEL 2010 ASSOCIAÇÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM

38 SOFIA MOREIRA CATARINA 2008 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

39 BOROWIAK RODRIGUEZ CRISTINA 2008 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

40 FUEGO REY MAIALEN 2009 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

41 MACHADO JOANA MIGUEL 2010 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

42 SOFIA COSTA MARIANA 2010 GESLOURES

43 LUQUE MONTES OLAYA 2008 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

44 DA SILVA CORREIA LEONOR 2008 CENTRO RECREATIVO MURTOENSE
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Figuras Juvenis
Figures JUVENIL

Pos. Name Year Club

45 XAVIER MAIA LUISA 2010 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

46 MARIA ALVES BEATRIZ 2009 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

47 PALAU ALCAIDE ZOE 2008 ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION

48 ABREU BARBEDO TERESA 2010 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

49 CAROLINA SAIAL MARIA 2010 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

50 ALMEIDA ROCHA CONSTANCA 2010 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

51 GUMARAES INES ISABEL 2008 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

52 TEIXEIRA ANA MARGARIDA 2010 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

53 SERAFINA CAMPOS SOFIA 2010 GESLOURES

54 NUNES CONDE IRINA 2009 OVARSINCRO

55 FORONOVA DARIA 2010 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

56 SOUSA BARBARA 2009 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

57 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ CARMEN 2010 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

58 RODRIGUES ABREU MARTA 2009 GESLOURES

59 MOURA FONSECA MARIA 2009 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

60 BRANDAO GOUVEIA JOANA 2009 GESLOURES

61 RAFAELA ROLO LARA 2010 GESLOURES

62 DINIS CARVALHO RODRIGO 2009 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

63 SILVA ANA BEATRIZ 2008 FOCA - CLUBE NATAÇÃO DE FELGUEIRAS

64 MARIA RODRIGUES LAURA 2009 GESLOURES

65 PINTO SOUSA BEATRIZ 2009 OVARSINCRO

66 ISABEL ROSADO MARIA 2009 AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATAÇÃO

67 ALONSO LOPEZ PAULA 2008 CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR

68 SAMPAIO FERREIRA CAMILA 2010 ASSOCIAÇÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM

69 BAYER FORTUNATO ELISABETE 2010 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE

70 COELHO ANTUNES MARIA 2010 GESLOURES
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Juvenil
Free Routine

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS 2 MAFALDA BROCHADO (Competitor) (2008)
ANA BEATRIZ SILVA (Competitor) (2008)

2  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO CATARINA KYLEVA (Competitor) (2009)
CATARINA SOFIA MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008)
MARIA ENES HENRIQUES (Reserve) (2008)

3  OVARSINCRO 2 MARIA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2008)
LARA SANTOS ROMAO (Competitor) (2010)
IRINA NUNES CONDE (Reserve) (2009)

4  GESLOURES JOANA BRANDAO GOUVEIA (Competitor) (2009)
SOFIA DUARTE SEMEDO (Competitor) (2009)

5  ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION ZOE PALAU ALCAIDE (Competitor) (2008)
JASMINE SERRANO STEKSOVA (Competitor) (2008)
MARIONA CASAS MONTEJO (Reserve) (2009)

6  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS ANA MARGARIDA CARDOSO (Competitor) (2008)
INES ISABEL GUMARAES (Competitor) (2008)

7  PORTINADO ERICA VLADLENA KONDRATENKO (Competitor) (2009)
LAURA SOFIA SANTOS (Competitor) (2008)

8  CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR 2 PAULA ALONSO LOPEZ (Competitor) (2008)
CRISTINA BOROWIAK RODRIGUEZ (Competitor) (2008)

9  CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR MAIALEN FUEGO REY (Competitor) (2009)
OLAYA LUQUE MONTES (Competitor) (2008)

10  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE ELISABETE BAYER FORTUNATO (Competitor) (2010)
DARIA FORONOVA (Competitor) (2010)
LUISA XAVIER MAIA (Reserve) (2010)

11  OVARSINCRO INES BERLINCHAS OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2009)
MAFALDA HENRIQUE DE PAULA (Competitor) (2009)

12  GESLOURES 2 MARIA JORGE ALVES (Competitor) (2009)
MARTA RODRIGUES ABREU (Competitor) (2009)

13  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 2 MARIA JOAO ALMEIDA (Competitor) (2010)
MARIA MOURA FONSECA (Competitor) (2009)
LUISA XAVIER MAIA (Reserve) (2010)

14  ASSOCIACÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM 2 BEATRIZ LEAL QUITERIO (Competitor) (2009)
RAQUEL SOFIA FALCAO (Competitor) (2010)

15  ASSOCIACÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM FRANCISCA ISABEL FIGUEIREDO (Competitor) (2008)
INES MARIA FIGUEIREDO (Competitor) (2008)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Misto Juvenil
Free Routine

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE SARA BETTENCOURT LEITE (Competitor) (2009)
RODRIGO DINIS CARVALHO (Competitor) (2009)
MARGARIDA VASCONCELOS CASTRO (Reserve) (2008)

2  ASSOCIACÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM GONCALO MAURICIO RODRIGUES (Competitor) (2009)
CAMILA SAMPAIO FERREIRA (Competitor) (2010)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Misto Infantil
Free Routine CHILDREN

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  GESLOURES CATARINA ALVAREZ LEAL (Competitor) (2012)
RODRIGO LISBOA SILVA (Competitor) (2012)
GUSTAVO LISBOA SILVA (Reserve) (2012)

2  PORTINADO PEDRO AFONSO LOPES (Competitor) (2011)
VICTORIA TATUREVICI GAIBU (Competitor) (2011)

3  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE MIA CAROLINA BORBA (Competitor) (2013)
BRUNO TIAGO PINTO (Competitor) (2013)
MATILDE SOARES PINTO (Reserve) (2014)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Acrobático Absoluto
Free Routine SENIOR

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  OVARSINCRO FILIPA ABREU FARIA (Competitor) (1997)
CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE (Competitor) (2005)
MATILDE CRUZ GAMA (Competitor) (2004)
BEATRIZ CRUZ GAMA (Competitor) (2000)
MARTA MARGARIDA COSTA (Competitor) (2002)
ANA RITA RAMOS (Competitor) (2005)
MARTA RODRIGUES VALENTE (Competitor) (2006)
INES SOFIA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
MARIANA RODRIGUES VALENTE (Reserve) (2001)

2  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO MADALENA COMENDINHA CAEIRO (Competitor) (2005)
MARIA ENES HENRIQUES (Competitor) (2008)
CAROLINA ENES HENRIQUES (Competitor) (2004)
MARIA LEONOR FALCATO (Competitor) (2007)
MARIANA NOGUEIRA GANHAO (Competitor) (2004)
CAROLINA SANTOS PITEIRA (Competitor) (2007)
BEATRIZ SILVA MAXIMINO (Competitor) (2007)
CATARINA SOFIA MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008)
JOANA ISABEL ALVES (Reserve) (2008)

3  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE SOFIA CORREIA CUNHA (Competitor) (2005)
LILIANA COSTA SOARES (Competitor) (2006)
ANNA LUIZA CARVALHO (Competitor) (2006)
BEATRIZ MACHADO BRAGA (Competitor) (2001)
INES MARIA DUBINI (Competitor) (2005)
MATILDE PINTO SOUSA (Competitor) (0)
MARIANA SOUSA ROCHA (Competitor) (2003)
MARGARIDA VASCONCELOS CASTRO (Competitor) (2008)
ANA BEATRIZ CARDOSO (Reserve) (2000)
CAETANO EYER FURSTENBERGER (Reserve) (2008)
FRANCISCA MIHALACHE (Reserve) (2004)

4  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS MAFALDA BROCHADO (Competitor) (2008)
ANA MARGARIDA CARDOSO (Competitor) (2008)
INES ISABEL GUMARAES (Competitor) (2008)
HELENA HENRIQUES MENDONCA (Competitor) (2006)
BARBARA LEAL SA (Competitor) (2006)
GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)
ANA BEATRIZ SILVA (Competitor) (2008)
MARIANA SILVA TEIXEIRA (Competitor) (2002)
RAQUEL ALI RODRIGUES (Reserve) (2007)

5  GESLOURES SOFIA AMARAL MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008)
MARTA AMARAL MOREIRA (Competitor) (2003)
LARA MARIA BOTELHO (Competitor) (2006)
MARIA LEONOR FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)
ISABELLA LIMA VIANA (Competitor) (2008)
INES MARGARIDA HENRIQUES (Competitor) (2006)
LEONOR MARTINS NEVES (Competitor) (2008)
CARLOTA SENA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
RITA TAVARES LUIS (Reserve) (2008)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Solo Livre Master
Free Routine

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

PISSARRA, CATARINA
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA
TEIXEIRA, ANA MARGARIDA
VAZIO, VAZIO

COELHO, JOSE
COSTA, MAXIMINO
SANTIAGO, VITOR
CARDOSO, JOANA
VAZIO, VAZIO

GORDINO, ANGELA
SMAL, OLGA
ATAIDE, MARGARIDA
MARQUES, MARIANA
VAZIO, VAZIO

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  UKS WANDA POLAND KINGA SZPOTANSKA (Competitor) (1996)

2  ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION ADEI BAZAN LOPEZ (Competitor) (1998)

3  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 2 FÁBIO ANDRADE ALMEIDA (Competitor) (1986)

4  H2O SYNCHRO SE KLÁRA CSELLENG (Competitor) (1984)

5  CLUB NATACIÓN SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE 2 BELÉN TORRES VIZCAYA (Competitor) (1998)

6  ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION 2 LARA MARTINEZ ALVARADO (Competitor) (1992)

7  CLUB NATACIÓN SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE SARA LÓPEZ MONDÉJAR (Competitor) (1998)

8  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO FILIPA ALEXANDRA ANACLETO (Competitor) (1998)

9  GALIZARTISTICA IRIA LUGILDE (Competitor) (1979)

10  ASSOCIACÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM DANIELA BATISTA TEODOSIO (Competitor) (1996)

11  CASCAIS WATER POLO CLUB JOANA ANDREIA BRITO (Competitor) (1975)

12  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE CLAUDIA DANIELA ROCHA (Competitor) (1978)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Misto Master
Free Routine

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

PISSARRA, CATARINA
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA
TEIXEIRA, ANA MARGARIDA
VAZIO, VAZIO

COELHO, JOSE
COSTA, MAXIMINO
SANTIAGO, VITOR
CARDOSO, JOANA
VAZIO, VAZIO

GORDINO, ANGELA
Rocha & Smal, Patricia & Olga
ATAIDE, MARGARIDA
MARQUES, MARIANA
VAZIO, VAZIO

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION ESTELA MONTEJO MARTIN (Competitor) (1975)
JORDI SANTAÑES MOLINA (Competitor) (1974)

2  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE JULIANA FERNANDES TAVEIRA (Competitor) (1997)
DENNIS KAZAKOV (Competitor) (1995)

3  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 2 FÁBIO ANDRADE ALMEIDA (Competitor) (1986)
PATRICIA MENDES FONSECA (Competitor) (1997)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Misto Absoluto
Free Routine SENIOR

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE SOFIA CORREIA CUNHA (Competitor) (2005)
RODRIGUEZ PABLO CALLEJERO (Competitor) (2005)

2  GESLOURES MARTA AMARAL MOREIRA (Competitor) (2003)
DANIEL ALEXNDRE ASCENSO (Competitor) (2003)

3  OVARSINCRO MARIA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2008)
PEDRO SILVA DE CASTRO (Competitor) (2007)
BEATRIZ CRUZ GAMA (Reserve) (2000)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Junior
Free Routine JUNIOR

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  OVARSINCRO ANA RITA RAMOS (Competitor) (2005)
INES SOFIA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE (Reserve) (2005)

2  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE ANNA LUIZA CARVALHO (Competitor) (2006)
INES MARIA DUBINI (Competitor) (2005)
MATILDE PINTO SOUSA (Reserve) (0)

3  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO 2 CAROLINA ENES HENRIQUES (Competitor) (2004)
MARIANA NOGUEIRA GANHAO (Competitor) (2004)

4  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS 2 RAQUEL ALI RODRIGUES (Competitor) (2007)
HELENA HENRIQUES MENDONCA (Competitor) (2006)

5  CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR MARIA ESCOBAR CUEVA (Competitor) (2006)
AITANA GARCIA ALVAREZ (Competitor) (2005)

6  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO MADALENA COMENDINHA CAEIRO (Competitor) (2005)
CAROLINA SANTOS PITEIRA (Competitor) (2007)

7  PORTINADO MARIA MADALENA LOPES (Competitor) (2007)
ANA RITA OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2005)

8  CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR 2 ANA MUÑOZ-CALERO ROBRERO (Competitor) (2005)
GEMA VILLA ALVAREZ (Competitor) (2005)

9  CLUB DESPORTIVO BOECILLO LAURA RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ (Competitor) (2006)
ANGELA SALAMANCA UÑA (Competitor) (2007)

10  PORTINADO 2 MADALENA COJOCARU (Competitor) (2007)
JOANA ALMEIDA ROSA (Competitor) (2007)

11  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS BARBARA LEAL SA (Competitor) (2006)
GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)

12  GESLOURES LARA MARIA BOTELHO (Competitor) (2006)
CARLOTA SENA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Misto Junior
Free Routine JUNIOR

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE LILIANA COSTA SOARES (Competitor) (2006)
CAETANO EYER FURSTENBERGER (Competitor) (2008)

2  OVARSINCRO CAROLINA ANDRADE LEITE (Competitor) (2005)
PEDRO SILVA DE CASTRO (Competitor) (2007)
MARIA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA (Reserve) (2008)

3  GESLOURES MARIA LEONOR FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)
DANIEL MONOZ LOPES (Competitor) (2005)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Infantil
Free Routine CHILDREN

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR LUCIA ESCOBAR CUEVA (Competitor) (2011)
NAIA FUEGO REY (Competitor) (2011)

2  PORTINADO 2 BEATRIZ CALIXTO MARREIROS (Competitor) (2011)
EVELINA SURGUCH (Competitor) (2011)

3  GESLOURES MARIANA PEREIRA NASCIMENTO (Competitor) (2012)
ANTONINA STRYZHAKOVA (Competitor) (2013)

4  OVARSINCRO MIRIAM JESUS MANARTE (Competitor) (2012)
MATILDE OLIVEIRA COSTA (Competitor) (2014)

5  PORTINADO DANIELA BARCARU (Competitor) (2012)
MARIA FRANCISCA SILVESTRE (Competitor) (2012)

6  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS INÊS FILIPA SOUSA (Competitor) (2011)
MARIA DAVID TEIXEIRA (Competitor) (2012)

7  LUGANO AQUATICS - ARTISTIC SWIMMING
LUGANO

MARTINA FONTANA (Competitor) (2011)
MARGHERITA MOLLISI (Competitor) (2012)

8  OVARSINCRO 2 MARIANA MARQUES MENDES (Competitor) (2014)
MARGARIDA RODRIGUES FERREIRA (Competitor) (2013)

9  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO 2 MARIA LEONOR FIGUEIRAS (Competitor) (2011)
MATILDE SILVA PALHOCO (Competitor) (2003)

10  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE BENEDITA MARIA SANTOS (Competitor) (2012)
MATILDE NEVES SOUSA (Competitor) (2012)
MARTA SANTOS BARBOSA (Reserve) (2012)

11  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO MATILDE CAEIRO MARQUES (Competitor) (2011)
ANASTASIIA FOMICHENKO (Competitor) (2011)
MARIANA MARTINS SOARES (Reserve) (2011)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Equipa Master
Free Routine

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

PISSARRA, CATARINA
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA
TEIXEIRA, ANA MARGARIDA
VAZIO, VAZIO

COELHO, JOSE
COSTA, MAXIMINO
SANTIAGO, VITOR
CARDOSO, JOANA
VAZIO, VAZIO

GORDINO, ANGELA
SMAL, OLGA
ATAIDE, MARGARIDA
MARQUES, MARIANA
VAZIO, VAZIO

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

 CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE FÁBIO ANDRADE ALMEIDA (Competitor) (1986)
CATARINA ARAUJO BLANCO (Competitor) (1971)
CATARINA BAYER CASTRO (Competitor) (1973)
CLAUDIA DANIELA ROCHA (Competitor) (1978)
JULIANA FERNANDES TAVEIRA (Competitor) (1997)
ANA ISABEL GONCALVES (Competitor) (1997)
DENNIS KAZAKOV (Competitor) (1995)
PATRICIA MENDES FONSECA (Competitor) (1997)
SUSANA ANDREIA MORGADO (Reserve) (1979)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Master
Free Routine

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

PISSARRA, CATARINA
SANTIAGO, PATRICIA
FERREIRA, SANDRA MONICA
TEIXEIRA, ANA MARGARIDA
VAZIO, VAZIO

COELHO, JOSE
COSTA, MAXIMINO
SANTIAGO, VITOR
CARDOSO, JOANA
VAZIO, VAZIO

GORDINO, ANGELA
SMAL, OLGA
ATAIDE, MARGARIDA
MARQUES, MARIANA
VAZIO, VAZIO

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE CLAUDIA DANIELA ROCHA (Competitor) (1978)
ANA ISABEL GONCALVES (Competitor) (1997)

2  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE 2 CATARINA ARAUJO BLANCO (Competitor) (1971)
CATARINA BAYER CASTRO (Competitor) (1973)

3  CLUB NATACIÓN SINCRONIZADA ALBACETE SARA LÓPEZ MONDÉJAR (Competitor) (1998)
BELÉN TORRES VIZCAYA (Competitor) (1998)

4  ANDORRA SWIMMING FEDERATION ADEI BAZAN LOPEZ (Competitor) (1998)
LARA MARTINEZ ALVARADO (Competitor) (1992)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Dueto Livre Absoluto
Free Routine SENIOR

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  GESLOURES LARA MARIA BOTELHO (Competitor) (2006)
CARLOTA SENA FONSECA (Competitor) (2005)
MARTA AMARAL MOREIRA (Reserve) (2003)

2  ASSOCIACÃO 20KM ALMEIRIM FRANCISCA ISABEL FIGUEIREDO (Competitor) (2008)
ANA MIGUEL BARRETO (Competitor) (2003)

3  OVARSINCRO FILIPA ABREU FARIA (Competitor) (1997)
MARTA MARGARIDA COSTA (Competitor) (2002)
BEATRIZ CRUZ GAMA (Reserve) (2000)

4  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO CAROLINA ENES HENRIQUES (Competitor) (2004)
MARIANA NOGUEIRA GANHAO (Competitor) (2004)

5  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE ANNA LUIZA CARVALHO (Competitor) (2006)
INES MARIA DUBINI (Competitor) (2005)
MATILDE PINTO SOUSA (Reserve) (0)

6  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS GABRIELA MENDES FERREIRA (Competitor) (2005)
MARIANA SILVA TEIXEIRA (Competitor) (2002)
BARBARA LEAL SA (Reserve) (2006)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Combinado Infantil
Free Routine CHILDREN

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO MATILDE CAEIRO MARQUES (Competitor) (2011)
ANASTASIIA FOMICHENKO (Competitor) (2011)
MARIA LEONOR FIGUEIRAS (Competitor) (2011)
MARIANA MARTINS SOARES (Competitor) (2011)
MATILDE SILVA PALHOCO (Competitor) (2003)

2  PORTINADO DANIELA BARCARU (Competitor) (2012)
BEATRIZ CALIXTO MARREIROS (Competitor) (2011)
MATILDE FILIPA PINTO (Competitor) (2012)
MARIA FRANCISCA SILVESTRE (Competitor) (2012)
SOFIA HENRIQUE FERNANDES (Competitor) (2014)
SOFIA KATARINA BARBARYCH (Competitor) (2011)
LETICIA NEACSU (Competitor) (2014)
EVELINA SURGUCH (Competitor) (2011)
LAYS VALE LOURENCO (Competitor) (2012)

3  CLUB NATACION SINCRO ASTUR LUCIA ESCOBAR CUEVA (Competitor) (2011)
NAIA FUEGO REY (Competitor) (2011)
ALICIA MARTINEZ DOS SANTOS (Competitor) (2012)
OLAYA MARTINS RODRIGUEZ (Competitor) (2011)
MARINA NIEVA LOPEZ (Competitor) (2011)
ZARAH SANCHEZ MARTINEZ (Competitor) (2011)
CARMEN VALDES MENENDEZ (Competitor) (2011)

4  SYNCHROFUN - CLUB S - EGYPT MIRAL AHMED (Competitor) (2013)
LEILA EL GABRY (Competitor) (2013)
SHERIFA EL GHABATY (Competitor) (2013)
HALA MOHAMED (Competitor) (2013)
NAWARA NEDAL (Competitor) (2013)
ZEINA RADWAN (Competitor) (2013)
HANNAH TAWFIK (Competitor) (2013)

5  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS LUANA CARVALHO MAGALHAES (Competitor) (2014)
ANA GABRIELA BONIFACIO (Competitor) (2013)
MARGARIDA GUADALUPE CASTRO (Competitor) (2013)
INÊS FILIPA SOUSA (Competitor) (2011)
MARIA DAVID TEIXEIRA (Competitor) (2012)

6  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE CAMILA CARCASSES CASTANO (Competitor) (2014)
CAROLINA CARCASSES CASTANO (Competitor) (2014)
MIA CAROLINA BORBA (Competitor) (2013)
LEONOR GONCALVES MACEDO (Competitor) (2011)
BENEDITA MARIA SANTOS (Competitor) (2012)
MATILDE NEVES SOUSA (Competitor) (2012)
MARTA SANTOS BARBOSA (Competitor) (2012)
MATILDE SOARES PINTO (Competitor) (2014)
BRUNO TIAGO PINTO (Competitor) (2013)

7  GESLOURES CATARINA ALVAREZ LEAL (Competitor) (2012)
LARA CARVALHO AFONSO (Competitor) (2012)
DARIA GRECOVA (Competitor) (2013)
RODRIGO LISBOA SILVA (Competitor) (2012)
GUSTAVO LISBOA SILVA (Competitor) (2012)
MARIANA PEREIRA NASCIMENTO (Competitor) (2012)
ANTONINA STRYZHAKOVA (Competitor) (2013)

8  OVARSINCRO LEONOR DE FOLQUES CASTRO (Competitor) (2012)
MIRIAM JESUS MANARTE (Competitor) (2012)
MARIANA MARQUES MENDES (Competitor) (2014)
MATILDE OLIVEIRA COSTA (Competitor) (2014)
MARIA PINTO SOUSA (Competitor) (2014)
MARGARIDA RODRIGUES FERREIRA (Competitor) (2013)
BEATRIZ SANTOS SILVA (Competitor) (2013)
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CAMPEONATO NACIONAL DE VERÃO – OPEN DE VERÃO DE PORTUGAL
2023

Combinado Juvenil
Free Routine

Judges

 Referee Chief Recorder  

 SILVA, CARLA SILVA, CARLA  

Panel 1 Panel 2 Panel 3

Teams

Start Order Team Athletes

1  GESLOURES SOFIA AMARAL MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008)
JOANA BRANDAO GOUVEIA (Competitor) (2009)
SOFIA DUARTE SEMEDO (Competitor) (2009)
MARIA JORGE ALVES (Competitor) (2009)
LEONOR MARTINS NEVES (Competitor) (2008)
LARA RAFAELA ROLO (Competitor) (2010)
MARTA RODRIGUES ABREU (Competitor) (2009)
SOFIA SERAFINA CAMPOS (Competitor) (2010)
RITA TAVARES LUIS (Competitor) (2008)
JOANA MARIA PERNAS (Reserve) (2010)
LAURA MARIA RODRIGUES (Reserve) (2009)

2  OVARSINCRO INES BERLINCHAS OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2009)
MAFALDA HENRIQUE DE PAULA (Competitor) (2009)
MADALENA NADAIS PINHO (Competitor) (2010)
IRINA NUNES CONDE (Competitor) (2009)
BEATRIZ PINTO SOUSA (Competitor) (2009)
MARIA RODRIGUES OLIVEIRA (Competitor) (2008)
LARA SANTOS ROMAO (Competitor) (2010)

3  AMINATA EVORA CLUBE DE NATACÃO CONSTANCA ALMEIDA ROCHA (Competitor) (2010)
MARIA CAROLINA SAIAL (Competitor) (2010)
MARIA ENES HENRIQUES (Competitor) (2008)
MARIA ISABEL ROSADO (Competitor) (2009)
CATARINA KYLEVA (Competitor) (2009)
BEATRIZ MARIA ALVES (Competitor) (2009)
ALICE REIS ASCENCAO (Competitor) (2010)
CATARINA SOFIA MOREIRA (Competitor) (2008)
JOANA ISABEL ALVES (Reserve) (2008)

4  FOCA - CLUBE NATACÃO DE FELGUEIRAS LEONOR PEREIRA ALVES (Competitor) (2010)
MAFALDA BROCHADO (Competitor) (2008)
ANA MARGARIDA CARDOSO (Competitor) (2008)
JOANA GONÇALVES (Competitor) (2009)
INES ISABEL GUMARAES (Competitor) (2008)
JOANA MIGUEL MACHADO (Competitor) (2010)
SOFIA FREITAS PINTO (Competitor) (2010)
ANA BEATRIZ SILVA (Competitor) (2008)
BARBARA SOUSA (Competitor) (2009)
ANA MARGARIDA TEIXEIRA (Competitor) (2010)
ANA CAROLINA ARAÚJO (Reserve) (2010)

5  CLUBE FLUVIAL PORTUENSE TERESA ABREU BARBEDO (Competitor) (2010)
ELISABETE BAYER FORTUNATO (Competitor) (2010)
SARA BETTENCOURT LEITE (Competitor) (2009)
RODRIGO DINIS CARVALHO (Competitor) (2009)
DARIA FORONOVA (Competitor) (2010)
MARIA INES ROCHA (Competitor) (0)
MARIA JOAO ALMEIDA (Competitor) (2010)
MARIA MOURA FONSECA (Competitor) (2009)
MARGARIDA VASCONCELOS CASTRO (Competitor) (2008)
LUISA XAVIER MAIA (Competitor) (2010)
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